 ENDURANCE
 SERIES
  Premium LED Signage Modules
ENDURANCE SERIES
Premium Signage Lighting Solutions
For more than 20 years, AgiLight has engineered, designed and manufactured
premium LED modules that redefined what is possible in signage lighting. And
we’ve done it again.

Wattage
per Module
(W)
Number of Modules Lumens (lm) Max # of
Modules
per
100W PS
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Watt
Per
Module
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-35-U100-A U 4 / 100 0.19 3.05 10 185 35 474
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-70-U150-A U 6 / 150 0.39 2.03 6.67 180 70 225
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-100-U200-A U 8 / 200 0.56 1.52 5 180 100 158
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-150-U250-A U 10 / 250 0.86 1.22 4 175 150 103
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-35-P100-A P 4 / 100 0.19 3.05 10 180 35 474
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-70-P150-A P 6 / 150 0.40 2.03 6.67 175 70 225
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-100-P200-A P 8 / 200 0.57 1.52 5 175 100 158
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-150-P250-A P 10 / 250 0.87 1.22 4 172 150 103
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-35-L100-A L 4 / 100 0.18 3.05 10 192 35 474
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-70-L150-A L 6 / 150 0.38 2.03 6.67 185 70 225
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-100-L200-A L 8 / 200 0.54 1.52 5 185 100 158
PRO Endurance 2 LS-PE2-XXK-150-L250-A L 10 / 250 0.83 1.22 4 180 150 103
PRO Endurance 2 Color (Red) LS-PE2-RED-U200-A U 8 / 200 0.7 1.5 5 50 35 145
PRO Endurance 2 Color (Green) LS-PE2-GRN-U200-A U 8 / 200 0.45 1.5 5 133 60 209
PRO Endurance 2 Color (Blue) LS-PE2-BLU-U200-A U 8 / 200 0.83 1.5 5 24 20 113
PRO Endurance 2 Color (Yellow) LS-PE2-YLW-U200-A U 8 / 200 0.85 1.5 5 15 13 104
PRO Endurance 4 LS-PE4-XXK-200-B300-A B 12 / 300 1.11 1 3.3 180 200 81
PRO Endurance 4 LS-PE4-XXK-300-B405-A B 16 / 405 1.76 0.8 2.5 170 300 51
* In part numbers, ‘XX’ represents the CCT. Replace ‘XX’ with ‘30’ for 3000K, ‘40’ for 4000K, ‘50’ for 5000K, ‘65’ for 6500K, or ‘71’ for 7100K.
Limited stock for 3000K and 4000K.
1.66 in. (42 mm)
0